
Active
Easter

activesa.class4kids.co.uk
Booking is essential

activesouthayrshire.co.uk



Multisport

Dance

Venue Dates in April Time Age Cost

Marr College 4th-7th 12-2pm P1-7 £2

Prestwick Academy 4th-7th 10-2pm P1-7 £4

Belmont Academy 5th & 6th 10-2pm P1-7 £4

Carrick Centre 4th, 6th, 8th, 11th & 13th 10.30-12pm
1-1.45pm

P4-7
P1-3

£2
£2

To book this session please call the Carrick Centre on 01563 883222

Girvan Primary 
School

4th, 6th, 8th, 11th & 13th
5th

11-1pm
11-1pm

P1-3
P1-7

£2

Ayr Academy 12th & 13th April 10-2pm P1-7 £4

Venue Dates in April Time Age Cost

Marr College 8th 10-10.45am
11-12.30pm
1-2pm

Early Yrs
P1-7
S1-3

£2

Belmont Academy 7th 10-10.45am
11-12.30pm
1-2pm

Early Yrs
P1-7
S1-3

£2

Ayr Academy 14th 10.30-12pm
12-1pm
1.30-2.15pm

P1-7
S1-3
Early Yrs

£2

Booking is essential – activesa.class4kids.co.uk



Active Minis

Cycling

Orienteering

Venue Dates in April Time Cost

Run, Jump, Throw  (Athletics)
Marr College 4th-7th 9.45-10.30am

10.45-11.30am
£2

Prestwick Academy 4th-7th 12.15-1pm
1.15-2pm

£2

Belmont Academy 5th & 6th 10-10.45am
11-11.45pm

£2

Ayr Academy 12th & 13th 12.15-1pm
1.15-2pm

£2

Carrick Centre 7th & 14th 10-10.45am
11-11.45pm

£2

Venue Dates in April Time Age Cost
Fullarton Woods 8th April 1.30-3pm P7-S3 £2

Kyle Academy 6th & 13th April 10.30-12pm P4-7 £2

Venue Dates in April Time Age Cost
Belleisle Park 6th 10-12pm All Ages £2

Booking is essential – activesa.class4kids.co.uk



#ActiveSA 
#ActiveEaster

#ThrivingCommunities

activesa.class4kids.co.uk
Booking is essential

activesouthayrshire.co.uk


