Active Easter

activesouthayrshire.co.uk



Booking is essential

activesa.class4kids.co.uk





THRIVING

sportscotland activeschools SOUTH AYRSHIRE



Multisport

Venue	Dates in April	Time	Age	Cost
Marr College	4th-7th	12-2pm	P1-7	£2
Prestwick Academy	4th-7th	10-2pm	P1-7	£4
Belmont Academy	5th & 6th	10-2pm	P1-7	£4
Carrick Centre	4th, 6th, 8th, 11th & 13th	10.30-12pm 1-1.45pm	P4-7 P1-3	£2 £2
To book this session please call the Carrick Centre on 01563 883222				

Girvan Primary	4th, 6th, 8th, 11th & 13th	11-1pm	P1-3	£2
School	5th	11-1pm	P1-7	
Ayr Academy	12th & 13th April	10-2pm	P1-7	£4

Dance

Venue	Dates in April	Time	Age	Cost
Marr College	8th	10-10.45am 11-12.30pm 1-2pm	Early Yrs P1-7 S1-3	£2
Belmont Academy	7th	10-10.45am 11-12.30pm 1-2pm	Early Yrs P1-7 S1-3	£2
Ayr Academy	14th	10.30-12pm 12-1pm 1.30-2.15pm	P1-7 S1-3 Early Yrs	£2



Booking is essential – activesa.class4kids.co.uk

Active Minis

Venue	Dates in April	Time	Cost	
Run, Jump, Throw (Athletics)				
Marr College	4th-7th	9.45-10.30am £2 10.45-11.30am		
Prestwick Academy	4th-7th	12.15-1pm 1.15-2pm	£2	
Belmont Academy	5th & 6th	10-10.45am 11-11.45pm	£2	
Ayr Academy	12th & 13th	12.15-1pm 1.15-2pm	£2	
Carrick Centre	7th & 14th	10-10.45am 11-11.45pm	£2	

Cycling

Venue	Dates in April	Time	Age	Cost
Fullarton Woods	8th April	1.30-3pm	P7-S3	£2
Kyle Academy	6th & 13th April	10.30-12pm	P4-7	£2

Orienteering

Venue	Dates in April	Time	Age	Cost
Belleisle Park	6th	10-12pm	All Ages	£2



Booking is essential – activesa.class4kids.co.uk

#ActiveSA #ActiveEaster #ThrivingCommunities

Booking is essential

activesa.class4kids.co.uk



activesouthayrshire.co.uk









